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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    11 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   11 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   11 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   11 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Molly Dorsi 10 Middlesboro   5:53.91     
 50m    38.96 100m  1:22.31 150m  2:08.33 200m  2:54.51 250m  3:40.36 300m  4:26.07 350m  5:11.96 400m  5:53.91 
    38.96    43.35    46.02    46.18    45.85    45.71    45.89    41.95 
2. Erin Donnelly 10 Bo Stockton   5:54.06     
 50m    38.56 100m  1:22.93 150m  2:08.87 200m  2:54.43 250m  3:40.80 300m  4:26.01 350m  5:11.89 400m  5:54.06 
    38.56    44.37    45.94    45.56    46.37    45.21    45.88    42.17 
3. Lucy Mason 10 Darlington   6:02.75     
 50m    39.12 100m  1:23.01 150m  2:08.97 200m  2:55.35 250m  3:43.21 300m  4:29.56 350m  5:17.31 400m  6:02.75 
    39.12    43.89    45.96    46.38    47.86    46.35    47.75    45.44 
4. Milly Anderson 10 Darlington   6:18.01     
 50m    43.64 100m  1:31.31 150m  2:19.81 200m  3:08.00 250m  3:56.30 300m  4:44.51 350m  5:32.86 400m  6:18.01 
    43.64    47.67    48.50    48.19    48.30    48.21    48.35    45.15 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Laura McCluskey 11 Bo Stockton   5:03.69     
 50m    34.64 100m  1:12.41 150m  1:50.64 200m  2:29.24 250m  3:07.59 300m  3:45.99 350m  4:25.01 400m  5:03.69 
    34.64    37.77    38.23    38.60    38.35    38.40    39.02    38.68 
2. Niamh Page 11 Tynemouth   5:38.57     
 50m    38.14 100m  1:19.96 150m  2:03.79 200m  2:47.64 250m  3:31.92 300m  4:14.33 350m  4:57.93 400m  5:38.57 
    38.14    41.82    43.83    43.85    44.28    42.41    43.60    40.64 
3. Alannah Bain 11 Co Newcastle   5:47.40     
 50m    38.70 100m  1:22.18 150m  2:06.86 200m  2:52.35 250m  3:36.61 300m  4:21.01 350m  5:04.85 400m  5:47.40 
    38.70    43.48    44.68    45.49    44.26    44.40    43.84    42.55 
4. Faye Rogers 11 Bo Stockton   6:03.08     
 50m    40.75 100m  1:26.13 150m  2:13.56 200m  3:00.86 250m  3:47.66 300m  4:33.30 350m  5:19.45 400m  6:03.08 
    40.75    45.38    47.43    47.30    46.80    45.64    46.15    43.63 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale   4:48.32     
 50m    31.79 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:42.63 200m  2:19.16 250m  2:56.30 300m  3:34.13 350m  4:12.02 400m  4:48.32 
    31.79    35.20    35.64    36.53    37.14    37.83    37.89    36.30 
2. Lowri Waugh 12 Co Newcastle   4:56.55     
 50m    34.20 100m  1:11.54 150m  1:49.55 200m  2:27.68 250m  3:05.51 300m  3:43.19 350m  4:20.75 400m  4:56.55 
    34.20    37.34    38.01    38.13    37.83    37.68    37.56    35.80 
3. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   5:00.54     
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:45.85 200m  2:24.22 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:42.14 350m  4:21.61 400m  5:00.54 
    32.15    35.78    37.92    38.37    38.89    39.03    39.47    38.93 
4. Freya Williams 12 Billingham   5:02.67     
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:48.68 200m  2:27.40 250m  3:06.14 300m  3:45.50 350m  4:24.68 400m  5:02.67 
    33.13    36.88    38.67    38.72    38.74    39.36    39.18    37.99 
5. Emily Wade 12 Middlesboro   5:05.64     
 50m    34.67 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:52.36 200m  2:31.67 250m  3:10.27 300m  3:49.74 350m  4:29.00 400m  5:05.64 
    34.67    38.76    38.93    39.31    38.60    39.47    39.26    36.64 
6. Francesca Gray 12 Co Newcastle   5:08.59     
 50m    35.78 100m  1:14.82 150m  1:54.99 200m  2:34.66 250m  3:14.24 300m  3:53.53 350m  4:32.06 400m  5:08.59 
    35.78    39.04    40.17    39.67    39.58    39.29    38.53    36.53 
7. Francesca Burrin 12 Co Newcastle   5:08.93     
 50m    35.76 100m  1:14.50 150m  1:54.22 200m  2:33.92 250m  3:13.56 300m  3:53.13 350m  4:31.85 400m  5:08.93 
    35.76    38.74    39.72    39.70    39.64    39.57    38.72    37.08 
8. Natalya Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   5:11.14     
 50m    34.19 100m  1:12.34 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:10.98 300m  3:50.79 350m  4:31.23 400m  5:11.14 
    34.19    38.15    39.65    39.60    39.39    39.81    40.44    39.91 
9. Victoria Donnelly 12 Tynemouth   5:11.28     
 50m    34.84 100m  1:14.34 150m  1:54.76 200m  2:34.93 250m  3:14.34 300m  3:54.01 350m  4:33.49 400m  5:11.28 
    34.84    39.50    40.42    40.17    39.41    39.67    39.48    37.79 
10. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   5:11.49     
 50m    34.60 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:51.72 200m  2:31.22 250m  3:10.94 300m  3:51.38 350m  4:32.44 400m  5:11.49 
    34.60    38.12    39.00    39.50    39.72    40.44    41.06    39.05 
11. Emily Hunter 12 Co Newcastle   5:25.25     
 50m    36.08 100m  1:15.17 150m  1:56.31 200m  2:38.00 250m  3:19.88 300m  4:02.08 350m  4:44.29 400m  5:25.25 
    36.08    39.09    41.14    41.69    41.88    42.20    42.21    40.96 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   4:37.46     
 50m    31.12 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.37 200m  2:14.96 250m  2:50.81 300m  3:26.62 350m  4:02.70 400m  4:37.46 
    31.12    33.42    34.83    35.59    35.85    35.81    36.08    34.76 
2. Rebecca Williams 13 Middlesboro   4:46.43     
 50m    32.03 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:20.05 250m  2:56.96 300m  3:33.73 350m  4:10.33 400m  4:46.43 
    32.03    35.26    36.06    36.70    36.91    36.77    36.60    36.10 
3. Jade Galloway 13 Gates &Whick   4:49.14     
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:44.24 200m  2:21.32 250m  2:58.67 300m  3:36.37 350m  4:13.13 400m  4:49.14 
    32.00    35.62    36.62    37.08    37.35    37.70    36.76    36.01 
4. Alice Larsen 13 Co Newcastle   4:54.69     
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:45.57 200m  2:23.40 250m  3:01.19 300m  3:39.28 350m  4:17.53 400m  4:54.69 
    32.45    36.03    37.09    37.83    37.79    38.09    38.25    37.16 
5. Beth Nicholson 13 Middlesboro   4:55.14     
 50m    33.18 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:47.08 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:01.88 300m  3:40.44 350m  4:18.36 400m  4:55.14 
    33.18    36.73    37.17    38.19    36.61    38.56    37.92    36.78 
6. Sarah Reay 13 Middlesboro   4:57.64     
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.71 150m  1:48.36 200m  2:26.11 250m  3:03.67 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:20.40 400m  4:57.64 
    33.49    37.22    37.65    37.75    37.56    38.24    38.49    37.24 
7. Hayley Briggs 13 Billingham   4:58.21     
 50m    33.71 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:49.27 200m  2:26.86 250m  3:04.62 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:21.13 400m  4:58.21 
    33.71    37.43    38.13    37.59    37.76    38.09    38.42    37.08 
8. Bethany-Star Cooper 13 Gates &Whick   4:59.65     
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 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:48.75 200m  2:27.38 250m  3:05.44 300m  3:43.73 350m  4:22.18 400m  4:59.65 
    33.47    37.02    38.26    38.63    38.06    38.29    38.45    37.47 
9. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   5:00.71     
 50m    34.10 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:50.40 200m  2:28.70 250m  3:07.14 300m  3:45.84 350m  4:24.17 400m  5:00.71 
    34.10    37.35    38.95    38.30    38.44    38.70    38.33    36.54 
10. Abigail Row 13 Newburn   5:00.92     
 50m    34.83 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:51.40 200m  2:29.70 250m  3:08.62 300m  3:47.53 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:00.92 
    34.83    37.57    39.00    38.30    38.92    38.91    37.70    35.69 
11. Lucy Johnson 13 Middlesboro   5:01.82     
 50m    33.73 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.97 250m  3:05.23 300m  3:43.93 350m  4:23.26 400m  5:01.82 
    33.73    36.66    37.75    38.83    38.26    38.70    39.33    38.56 
12. Kezia Dowsett 13 Durham City   5:12.86     
 50m    34.20 100m  1:12.62 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:31.63 250m  3:11.78 300m  3:52.60 350m  4:33.56 400m  5:12.86 
    34.20    38.42    39.27    39.74    40.15    40.82    40.96    39.30 
13. Abigail Thompson 13 Moors   5:13.41     
 50m    34.36 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:50.87 200m  2:30.82 250m  3:11.20 300m  3:51.62 350m  4:32.92 400m  5:13.41 
    34.36    37.45    39.06    39.95    40.38    40.42    41.30    40.49 
14. Melissa Carter 13 Durham City   5:21.15     
 50m    37.60 100m  1:18.37 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:40.98 250m  3:21.72 300m  4:02.57 350m  4:42.69 400m  5:21.15 
    37.60    40.77    41.15    41.46    40.74    40.85    40.12    38.46 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Chloe Tunnell 14 Co Newcastle   4:29.26     
 50m    30.65 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.36 200m  2:11.51 250m  2:45.62 300m  3:20.33 350m  3:55.43 400m  4:29.26 
    30.65    33.01    33.70    34.15    34.11    34.71    35.10    33.83 
2. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale   4:44.11     
 50m    30.44 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:40.17 200m  2:16.44 250m  2:53.46 300m  3:30.55 350m  4:07.80 400m  4:44.11 
    30.44    34.16    35.57    36.27    37.02    37.09    37.25    36.31 
3. Jay Whitehead 14 Co Sund'land   4:48.78     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:46.24 200m  2:23.10 250m  2:59.87 300m  3:36.17 350m  4:12.77 400m  4:48.78 
    33.57    35.91    36.76    36.86    36.77    36.30    36.60    36.01 
4. Alice Smith 14 Newburn   4:49.56     
 50m    31.82 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:20.62 250m  2:58.32 300m  3:36.37 350m  4:13.87 400m  4:49.56 
    31.82    35.26    36.34    37.20    37.70    38.05    37.50    35.69 
5. Jessica McCrory 14 Derwentside   4:50.03     
 50m    32.38 100m  1:08.10 150m  1:44.75 200m  2:21.91 250m  2:58.87 300m  3:36.01 350m  4:13.31 400m  4:50.03 
    32.38    35.72    36.65    37.16    36.96    37.14    37.30    36.72 
6. Amy Henshaw 14 Co Sund'land   4:51.31     
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.72 200m  2:24.46 250m  3:01.58 300m  3:38.58 350m  4:15.54 400m  4:51.31 
    33.50    36.79    37.43    36.74    37.12    37.00    36.96    35.77 
7. Ellie Cummins 14 Gates &Whick   4:58.78     
 50m    33.69 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:48.51 200m  2:26.31 250m  3:04.89 300m  3:43.38 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:58.78 
    33.69    36.95    37.87    37.80    38.58    38.49    38.62    36.78 
8. Lauren Gill 14 Co Newcastle   4:59.49     
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.40 150m  1:48.93 200m  2:27.22 250m  3:05.46 300m  3:44.37 350m  4:23.78 400m  4:59.49 
    33.13    37.27    38.53    38.29    38.24    38.91    39.41    35.71 
9. Charlotte Allan 14 Co Newcastle   5:02.22     
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:48.27 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:05.36 300m  3:44.34 350m  4:23.97 400m  5:02.22 
    33.40    36.83    38.04    38.29    38.80    38.98    39.63    38.25 
10. Emily Cairns 14 Tynemouth   5:12.24     
 50m    35.60 100m  1:14.93 150m  1:54.37 200m  2:34.38 250m  3:13.90 300m  3:54.67 350m  4:34.64 400m  5:12.24 
    35.60    39.33    39.44    40.01    39.52    40.77    39.97    37.60 
11. Madeleine Quigley 14 Co Newcastle   5:13.40     
 50m    35.05 100m  1:14.19 150m  1:53.74 200m  2:33.48 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:53.91 350m  4:34.37 400m  5:13.40 
    35.05    39.14    39.55    39.74    40.12    40.31    40.46    39.03 
12. Megan Johnston 14 Newburn   5:14.95     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:13.86 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:35.41 250m  3:15.96 300m  3:56.15 350m  4:36.73 400m  5:14.95 
    35.16    38.70    41.06    40.49    40.55    40.19    40.58    38.22 
13. Jennifer Sharp 14 Co Sund'land   5:17.72     
 50m    34.82 100m  1:13.46 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:33.65 250m  3:14.48 300m  3:55.84 350m  4:37.39 400m  5:17.72 
    34.82    38.64    39.45    40.74    40.83    41.36    41.55    40.33 
14. Sarah Brown 14 Co Newcastle   5:18.34     
 50m    34.74 100m  1:14.18 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:34.88 250m  3:16.08 300m  3:57.21 350m  4:38.72 400m  5:18.34 
    34.74    39.44    40.61    40.09    41.20    41.13    41.51    39.62 
15. Lauren Allinson 14 Darlington   5:27.62     
 50m    36.55 100m  1:17.33 150m  1:59.25 200m  2:41.32 250m  3:23.14 300m  4:04.81 350m  4:46.73 400m  5:27.62 
    36.55    40.78    41.92    42.07    41.82    41.67    41.92    40.89 
  Gabriella Cowles 14 Co Newcastle  DNC     
  Bethany Dixon 14 Bo Stockton  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle   4:20.41     
 50m    30.05 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:34.87 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:41.04 300m  3:13.92 350m  3:47.38 400m  4:20.41 
    30.05    31.98    32.84    33.33    32.84    32.88    33.46    33.03 
2. Emma Cassell 15 Middlesboro   4:31.42     
 50m    30.55 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:37.84 200m  2:12.29 250m  2:46.87 300m  3:21.94 350m  3:57.32 400m  4:31.42 
    30.55    33.39    33.90    34.45    34.58    35.07    35.38    34.10 
3. Sophie Martin 15 Tynemouth   4:48.90     
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:21.72 250m  2:58.77 300m  3:36.15 350m  4:13.04 400m  4:48.90 
    32.15    35.71    36.69    37.17    37.05    37.38    36.89    35.86 
4. Stacie Spendiff 15 Tynemouth   5:00.58     
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.88 150m  1:48.36 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:44.64 350m  4:23.75 400m  5:00.58 
    32.93    36.95    38.48    39.05    38.25    38.98    39.11    36.83 
5. Sian Huckle 15 Middlesboro   5:02.03     
 50m    34.49 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:50.21 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:07.56 300m  3:46.03 350m  4:24.50 400m  5:02.03 
    34.49    37.75    37.97    38.55    38.80    38.47    38.47    37.53 
6. Eleanor Martin 15 Gates &Whick   5:05.76     
 50m    34.93 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:52.34 200m  2:31.61 250m  3:10.45 300m  3:48.77 350m  4:28.11 400m  5:05.76 
    34.93    38.51    38.90    39.27    38.84    38.32    39.34    37.65 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
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1. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   4:16.83     
 50m    29.27 100m  1:01.01 150m  1:33.16 200m  2:06.23 250m  2:38.69 300m  3:12.17 350m  3:45.33 400m  4:16.83 
    29.27    31.74    32.15    33.07    32.46    33.48    33.16    31.50 
2. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham   4:17.11     
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.16 150m  1:34.53 200m  2:06.94 250m  2:39.64 300m  3:12.26 350m  3:44.94 400m  4:17.11 
    30.10    32.06    32.37    32.41    32.70    32.62    32.68    32.17 
3. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   4:21.61     
 50m    30.29 100m  1:02.79 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:09.07 250m  2:41.86 300m  3:15.45 350m  3:48.70 400m  4:21.61 
    30.29    32.50    33.15    33.13    32.79    33.59    33.25    32.91 
4. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   4:27.64     
 50m    30.90 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:11.82 250m  2:46.10 300m  3:20.23 350m  3:54.25 400m  4:27.64 
    30.90    33.36    33.77    33.79    34.28    34.13    34.02    33.39 
5. Kate Fraser 16 Moors   4:31.55     
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.34 200m  2:12.02 250m  2:46.74 300m  3:22.01 350m  3:57.37 400m  4:31.55 
    29.82    32.73    34.79    34.68    34.72    35.27    35.36    34.18 
6. Charlotte Wren 16 Newburn   4:41.68     
 50m    32.04 100m  1:06.93 150m  1:42.27 200m  2:18.12 250m  2:53.84 300m  3:29.97 350m  4:06.38 400m  4:41.68 
    32.04    34.89    35.34    35.85    35.72    36.13    36.41    35.30 
7. Eleanor Stevenson 16 Bo Stockton   4:42.74     
 50m    31.99 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:43.27 200m  2:19.46 250m  2:55.90 300m  3:32.15 350m  4:08.16 400m  4:42.74 
    31.99    35.36    35.92    36.19    36.44    36.25    36.01    34.58 
8. Claire Collins 16 Billingham   4:47.34     
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:44.75 200m  2:21.80 250m  2:58.44 300m  3:35.04 350m  4:11.15 400m  4:47.34 
    32.57    35.62    36.56    37.05    36.64    36.60    36.11    36.19 
 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    12 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle         

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. George Crawford 12 Middlesboro     29.71     
2. James Fewster 12 Tynemouth     30.77     
3. William Morris 11 Tynemouth     31.07     
4. Adam Wilson 12 Tynemouth     31.14     
5. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth     31.25     
6. Alexander Armstrong 12 Co Newcastle     31.43     
7. William Beukenholdt 12 Darlington     31.75     
8. Jake Spark 12 Middlesboro     31.93     
9. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton     32.14     
10. Morgan Taylor 10 RichmondDale     32.22     
11. Adam Williams 11 Middlesboro     32.35     
12. Matthew Scott 12 AFSHartlepol     32.38     
13. Adam Boxall 12 Co Sund'land     32.47     
14. Joshua Scott 12 AFSHartlepol     32.63     
15. Jonathan Carr 12 RichmondDale     32.64     
16. Joseph Robins 12 Co Sund'land     32.85     
17. Luke Plaice 11 Middlesboro     33.14     
18. Elijah Stannard 11 Tynemouth     33.32     
19. Owen Westhorp 11 AFSHartlepol     33.74     
20. Jude Blackmore 11 Billingham     33.82     
21. Daniel Reacroft 11 Moors     33.97     
22. Christopher Mayes 12 AFSHartlepol     34.04     
23. Matthew Ankers 11 Moors     34.09     
24. Jack Harwood 11 Billingham     34.81     
25. Oliver Hall 10 Middlesboro     35.01     
26. Thomas Magnone 12 Middlesboro     35.26     
27. Joseph Micklewright 11 Middlesboro     35.36     
28. Euan Buchanan 10 Moors     35.53     
29. Ciaran Thomas 11 Tynemouth     36.07     
30. Alfie Scott 10 Co Newcastle     36.40     
31. Adam Hastings 11 Co Newcastle     36.58     
  Euan Devonshire 12 AFSHartlepol  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Liam Bollands 14 Middlesboro     26.78     
2. Callum Hall 14 RichmondDale     26.85     
3. Alex Boynton 13 AFSHartlepol     27.15     
4. Christopher Heppell 14 Newburn     27.41     
5. Lewis Plaice 14 Middlesboro     27.61     
6. Joseph Carter 14 Middlesboro     27.68     
7. Aiden Crombie 14 Peterlee     27.96     
8. Joseph Taylor 14 Co Newcastle     28.10     
9. Thomas Flower 14 RichmondDale     28.20     
10. Samuel Chell 13 Billingham     28.76     
11. Eliot Snowdon 13 Tynemouth     28.79     
12. Daniel Wood 14 Middlesboro     29.05     
13. Lloyd Thomas 14 Middlesboro     29.10     
14. Jack McConnell 14 Co Newcastle     29.26     
15. Joseph Pomfret 13 Co Sund'land     29.52     
16. Henry Willis 13 Tynemouth     29.60     
17. Tom Whelan 14 Co Sund'land     30.16     
18. Jordan Mogford 14 Billingham     30.36     
19. Jack Cassell 13 Middlesboro     30.51     
20. Nathan To 14 Co Newcastle     30.52     
21. Matthew Keogh 13 Moors     31.23     
22. Jamie Kemp 13 Co Sund'land     31.58     
23. Fraser Heath 13 RichmondDale     31.91     
24. Matthew Phillips 13 Co Sund'land     32.58     
  Aaron Morton 14 Darlington  DNC     
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     24.35     
2. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside     24.84     
3. Zak Dawson 17 Derwentside     24.88     
4. Kieran Fryer 16 RichmondDale     25.01     
5. Thomas Howley 17 Co Newcastle     25.06     
6. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside     25.08     
7. Daniel Andrews 15 Middlesboro     25.73     
8. Christopher Smith 16 Moors     25.87     
9. Graham Reveley 17 Gates &Whick     26.04     
10. James Sproston 15 Co Newcastle     26.11     
11. Joshua Patterson 16 Billingham     26.26     
12. Jack Spivey 17 Moors     26.46     
13. Simon McCormick 17 Derwentside     26.49     
14. Jack Tallentire 16 Co Sund'land     26.57     
15. Samuel Broadley 16 Scarborough     26.66     
16. Joe Gray 15 Newburn     26.85     
17. Daniel Wheeler 17 Co Newcastle     26.98     
18. James Davison 15 Middlesboro     27.07     
19. Lewis Robertson 16 Billingham     27.25     
20. Alexander Schubert 16 Moors     27.57     
21. Matthew Rowe 15 Durham City     27.62     
22. Kieran Bowran 16 Tynemouth     27.74     
23. Brett Mead 17 Moors     27.89     
24. Nicholas Gowland 17 Peterlee     28.44     
25. Luke Salvin 15 RichmondDale     28.82     
  Hassan Ben-Tiba 15 Middlesboro  DQ ST          
 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT    13 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke13 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke13 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke13 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
